Ernst Feuchtner Gedenkrennen 2018
RC ARBO-Tom Tailor-Wérg|
ERGEBNIS

U17 13 Rdn/49,4km

Nr
1 85
2 72
3 86
4 75
5 73
6 77
7 83
8 78
9 94
10 92
11 89
12 79
13 74
14 90
15 82
16 95
17 88
18 96
19 91
20 81

71

70

80

87

Gestartet: 24

UCI-Code
10035022337
10035021731
10049142204
10035085688
10035039414
10035050427
10035025771
10035028300
10055872990
10058694074
10048899296
10035083365
10035039111
10035061844
10035036582
10077251184
10053690086
10076608661

10079294248
10035041030
10055780741
10063222560
10035027286
10035070736

Ausgefahren: 21
Disqualifikation: 0
Rennleiter: Scheichelbauer Franz

Name

Wafler Tim
Hollegger Thomas
Buschek Paul

Schachner Alexander

Lube Bernhard
Zauchner Lucas
Hajek Alexander
Hofbauer Philipp
GrielRer Lukas
Hasler Jonas
Marbler Stefan
Bader Jan
Rinnofner Markus
Pramberger Patrick
Paumann David
Hoérandtner Moritz
Schrettl Marco
Schalter Maximilian
Rosegger Paul
Dobnik Elias

Gall Simon

De Cillia Felix
Schoénauer Thomas

Kat.

u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

Pfurtscheller Alexande U17

DNF: 3

Schnitt: 39,1

Verein

Radsp. Stanger Kitzblhel
ARBO Rapso Kanittelfeld
Radsp. Stanger Kitzbihel
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
OAMTC Radclub Tirol

NO Radunion

RC Grafenbach NO-Siid
OAMTC RAIKA BKD ASV Inzing
Junior Cycling Team Graz-Arb6
Junior Cycling Team Graz-Arbo
RC Grafenbach NO-Siid
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld

Junior Cycling Team Graz-Arbo
ARBO RC Steiner Purgstall

RC ARBO Grassinger Bikers Best
UNION Raiff. Radteam Tirol
Team Baier Landshut

Junior Cycling Team Graz-Arb6
ARBO RC Steiner Purgstall

RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérg|
RC ARBO Tom Tailor Wérg|
RC ARBO Felbermayer Wels
Radsp. Stanger Kitzbihel

Zeit
1:15:56
1:17:50

1:18:12

Uberrundet
ausgeschieden
ausgeschieden
ausgeschieden



